Position

Occupational Therapist

Outreach Spec. - Bilingual

Special Programs Assistant - Bil

Enrollment & Records Spec.-Bil

Guidance Tech - Bilingual

College & Career Guidance
Spec

Spec. Health Care Tech - LVN
Locker Room Attendant
Health Specialist

Health Specialist

Migrant Ed Prg Recruiter - Bil
Locker Room Attendant
Special Ed. Bus Attendant
Locker Room Attendant
Health Specialist

Locker Room Attendant

Health Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$67,033
$47,073
$46,111
$37,973
$35,137
$34,491

$34,468
$30,996
$29,862
$29,294
$28,289
$26,801
$23,544
$18,066
$17,383
$12,199

$2,168

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,976
$17,595
$18,533
$16,997
$12,582
$15,546

$16,200
$7,063
$8,872
$15,729
$5,709
$7,301
$1,526
$5,265
$1,118
$5,170
$255



