Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Occupational Therapist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$67,033	\$11,976
Outreach Spec Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$47,073	\$17,595
Special Programs Assistant - Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$46,111	\$18,533
Enrollment & Records SpecBil		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$37,973	\$16,997
Guidance Tech - Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$35,137	\$12,582
College & Career Guidance Spec		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$34,491	\$15,546
Spec. Health Care Tech - LVN		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$34,468	\$16,200
Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$30,996	\$7,063
Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$29,862	\$8,872
Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$29,294	\$15,729
Migrant Ed Prg Recruiter - Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$28,289	\$5,709
Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$26,801	\$7,301
Special Ed. Bus Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$23,544	\$1,526
Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$18,066	\$5,265
Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$17,383	\$1,118
Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$12,199	\$5,170
Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$2,168	\$255